
Network Management Policy      

Customer Support     

Learn about the terms used on this label. Visit the Federal 
Communications Commission’s Consumer Resource Center.

Phone:
Website:

Unique Plan Identifier: F0001783414OMUBAS010172024

Privacy Policy

270-926-3200

h�ps://omu.org/restoring-internet-freedom-order/

h�ps://omu.org/restoring-internet-freedom-order/

h�ps://omu.org

fcc.gov/consumer

Discounts & Bundles
None

Speeds Provided with Plan

Typical Download Speed 

Charges for Additional Data Usage
Data Included with Monthly Price

Typical Upload Speed 

Typical Latency  

Mbps

Mbps

ms

n/a
Unlimited

500

500

16

Additional Charges & Terms
Provider Monthly Fees

One-Time Purchase Fees 

Early Termination Fee 

Government Taxes 

$49.99Basic Residential Internet

Installation $49.99

$0.00

See Contract

Monthly Price

This monthly price is an introductory rate 

Time the introductory rate applies

Monthly price a�er the introductory rate

Length of contract 

Link to Terms of Contract 

$49.99

n/a

n/a

12 months

h�ps://omu.org/residential-internet-agreement/

No

Broadband Facts
Owensboro Municipal Utilities
Residential Internet – Basic
Fixed Broadband Consumer Disclosure

Network Management Policy      

Customer Support     

Learn about the terms used on this label. Visit the Federal 
Communications Commission’s Consumer Resource Center.

Phone:
Website:

Unique Plan Identifier: F0001783414OMUMID010172024

Privacy Policy

270-926-3200

h�ps://omu.org/restoring-internet-freedom-order/

h�ps://omu.org/restoring-internet-freedom-order/

h�ps://omu.org

fcc.gov/consumer

Discounts & Bundles
None

Speeds Provided with Plan

Typical Download Speed 

Charges for Additional Data Usage
Data Included with Monthly Price

Typical Upload Speed 

Typical Latency  

Mbps

Mbps

ms

n/a
Unlimited

800

800

16

Additional Charges & Terms
Provider Monthly Fees

One-Time Purchase Fees 

Early Termination Fee 

Government Taxes 

$69.99Intermediate Residential Internet

Installation $49.99

$0.00

See Contract

Monthly Price

This monthly price is an introductory rate 

Time the introductory rate applies

Monthly price a�er the introductory rate

Length of contract 

Link to Terms of Contract 

$69.99

n/a

n/a

12 months

h�ps://omu.org/residential-internet-agreement/

No

Broadband Facts
Owensboro Municipal Utilities
Residential Internet – Intermediate
Fixed Broadband Consumer Disclosure

Network Management Policy      

Customer Support     

Learn about the terms used on this label. Visit the Federal 
Communications Commission’s Consumer Resource Center.

Phone:
Website:

Unique Plan Identifier: F0001783414OMUADV003272023

Privacy Policy

270-926-3200

h�ps://omu.org/restoring-internet-freedom-order/

h�ps://omu.org/restoring-internet-freedom-order/

h�ps://omu.org

fcc.gov/consumer

Discounts & Bundles
None

Speeds Provided with Plan

Typical Download Speed 

Charges for Additional Data Usage
Data Included with Monthly Price

Typical Upload Speed 

Typical Latency  

Mbps

Mbps

ms

n/a
Unlimited

1,000

1,000

16

Additional Charges & Terms
Provider Monthly Fees

One-Time Purchase Fees 

Early Termination Fee 

Government Taxes 

$99.99Advanced Residential Internet

Installation $49.99

$0.00

See Contract

Monthly Price

This monthly price is an introductory rate 

Time the introductory rate applies

Monthly price a�er the introductory rate

Length of contract 

Link to Terms of Contract 

$99.99

n/a

n/a

12 months

h�ps://omu.org/residential-internet-agreement/

No

Broadband Facts
Owensboro Municipal Utilities
Residential Internet – Advanced
Fixed Broadband Consumer Disclosure

omu.org/internet


